C20210679 provision 7.3, to a 13% increase above the amounts set 

forth for 2024, in Agreement No. C20210679, Amendment #1, constitutes the evaluation of the 

parties regarding the costs and revenue under Agreement No. C20210679 provision 7.3, with the 

resulting amount to the costs as follows: 

2025: Three hundred and ninety-four thousand, and thirty-five dollars ($394,035) for the calendar 

year 2025. Payment to be made in the amount of ninety-eight thousand, five hundred and eight 

dollars and seventy-five cents ($98,508.75) paid quarterly on or before March 31, 2025, June 30, 

2025, September 30, 2025, and December 31, 2025.